Char-Lynn® Power Steering
Parts Information
25 Series — Wide Angle
Steering Control Units
002
EATON  Char-Lynn® Parts Information  C-STCU-TP007-E  August 20112
Actual
Displacement

EATON  Char-Lynn® Parts Information  C-STCU-TP007-E  August 20114
25 Series Steering Control Units
How to Order Replacement Parts
Each Order Must Include the Following:
	 1. Product Number	 4. Part Number
	 2. Date Code 	 5. Quantity of Parts
	 3. Part Name
For More Detailed Information Contact Eaton Corp. Hydraulics
Division 15151 Highway 5 Eden Prairie, MN 55344.
•• Specifications and performance data, Catalog No. 11-872
•• When servicing Steering Control Unit Refer to Repair
Information No. 7-306. This repair manual lists tools
required, and step by step disassembly and reassembly
procedures.
Wide Angle
Char-Lynn®
Product number
Eaton Corp. Hydraulics Div.
Eden Prairie, MN 55344
Product Number
253  0000  000
Product Line
Identification
Number
Product
Identification
Number
Engineering
Change
Code
Week of
Year 01
Thru 52
Last
Number(s)
of Year
Date Code
00  00
© 2011 Eaton Corporation
All Rights Reserved
Printed in USA
Document No. C-STCU-TP007-E
August 2011
Eaton
Hydraulics Group USA
14615 Lone Oak Road
Eden Prairie, MN 55344
USA
Tel: 952-937-9800
Fax: 952-294-7722
Eaton
Hydraulics Group Europe
Route de la Longeraie 7
1110 Morges
Switzerland
Tel: +41 (0) 21 811 4600
Fax: +41 (0) 21 811 4601
Eaton
Hydraulics Group Asia Pacific
Eaton Building
4th Floor, No. 3 Lane
280 Linhong Rd. Changning District
Shanghai 200335
China